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School Closed / Holidays f | OST Tests 174 Student Days
PD / Records Day ELA - 5 PD/Records Days
| PD/Waiver Day Math, SS, SCI - 2 Teacher Report Days
PR ] Teacher Report Days 2 PT Conferences
First and Last Day of School 2 Waiver Days
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2022-2023 BUCKEYE LOCAL SCHOOLS

Tuesday Aug 23 'PD - Braden Meet the Teachers Night 1% 9-Weeks

| Wednesday Aug 24 ' PD/W - Elementary Meet the Teacher Night 41 Student Days
Thursday Aug 25 PD - Edgewood Meet the Teachers Night 1 Teacher Report Day
Thursday Aug 25 PD - New Teacher Orlentatlon 3 PD/Records Days

2 PD/Waiver Days

fonday @ Aug 29 PDNV Teacher Waiver Day ' 1 Conference Day
Tuesday Aug 30 Kindergarten Students A-L
Wednesday Aug 31 Kindergarten Students M-Z

Thursday Sept 1 Kindergarten-1%t Full Day of school
|Sept | 5 | No School - Labor Da

Wednesday Sept 28 Braden P/T Conferences

Thursday Sept Edgewood P/T Conferences

[ Friday | Eﬁ

Thursday Oct 27 End of 1st 9-weeks

Friday Oct 28 No School Students — Staff PD/Records

Thursday Nov 10 Elementary P/T Conferences 2" 9-Weeks

Thursday Nov 17 Elementary P/T Conferences 40 Student Days
e oy 1 23:25 | No School - Holiday Break ——— [JEETT AN,

Wednesday Nov 30 Braden P/T Conferences 1 Conference Days

Thursday Dec 1 Edgewood P/T Conferences

 Dec [ 19-2 | No School - Winter Break |

Tuesday Jan 3 School Resumes

Thursday Jan 12 End of 2 9-weeks

Friday Jan 13 No School Students — Staff PD/Records
No School - Martin Luther King, Jr. Da 34 9-Weeks

Thursday Feb 2 Elementary P/T Conferences 42 Student Days

Thursday Feb 9 Elementary P/T Conferences 1 PD/Records Day
m_ﬂ_

Wednesday Mar 15 Braden P/T Conferences

Thursday Mar 16 Edgewood P/T Conferences

Thursday Mar 16 End 3" 9-weeks

Friday Mar 17 No School Students — Staff PD/Records

[ [ Mar [27-31 | No School — Spring Break 4 9-Weeks
Monday Apr 3 School Resumes 51 Student Days

[Friday [ Apr | 7 | No School - Holida 1 Teacher Report Day
| Monday | May | 29 | No School - Memorial Day
Wednesday Jun 7 End of 4" 9-weeks
|Wedresday ~ [ldun |l 7 [ LastDayofSchool ]
| Thursday | Jun | 8 | Teacher Report Da
Monday Jun 19 Holiday - Juneteenth
Kindergarten 15t Full Day of School — September 1, 2022 174-Sugent Days
z 5 Teacher Prof. Days
Senior's Last Day of School — June 2, 2023
Commencement — June 6, 2023 2 Teacher Report Days
! 2 PT Conference Days

2 PD/Waiver Days
Rev. 3/28/22 185 Salary Based Days




